GSM302USERIES
Sconce With Up Light
Maximum 175 Watt Metal Halide
 150 Watt High Pressure Sodium
Housing: Heavy duty die cast aluminum construction
with corrosion resistant hardware. See finish note.
Door Frame: Heavy duty die cast aluminum, one
piece silicone gasket, seals door frame to housing.

 Ideal for parking areas, entrances, walkways,
underpasses, loading docks and tunnels.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
GSMU30212 50 HPS
GSMU30213 70 HPS
GSMU30214* 100 HPS
GSMU30215* 150 HPS
GSMU30222 50 MH
GSMU30223 70 MH
GSMU30224 100 MH
GSMU30225 150 MH
GSMU30226 175 MH
*120V only.
SPECIFICATIONS
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com